
 
 

                                              HRHS TRANSPORTATION LOG 
 (One log per Trip) 

 
NAME OF CENTER/CLASSROOM: __________________________________________________ 

 
AM or PM Route (Circle one)   DATE: ________________________ 

 
 
                                                                                                                                                                                            
 
 
CHILD’S NAME 

ABESENT/ 
PRESENT? 

 
AGE 

PICK UP 
TIME 

DRIVER 
INITIAL 

DROP-OFF 
  TIME 

WHEN TRANSPORTED TO OR FROM 
HOME: PARENT TO SIGN 

1.        
2.        
3.        
4.        
5.        
6.        
7.        
8.        
9.        
10.        
11.        
12.        
13.        
14.        
15.        
16.        
17.        
18.        
19.        
20.        

* My signature Below Certifies That I Walked Through This Vehicle At The End Of This Trip To Verify That No Child Was Left On-Board: 
 

*DRIVER: _____________________________________________________________ DATE: _____________________________ 
 
*MONITOR: ___________________________________________________________ DATE: _____________________________ 
 
*STAFF: _______________________________________________________________ DATE: _____________________________ 

            
(driver) 

            
            

Back              Vehicle            Front 
Place # where each child is seated 
 


